Norwich to Broadland High School

via Sprowston Rd, Old Catton, Frettenham & Spixworth

Monday to Friday - school days only

Norwich, St Stephens Street 0712
Norwich, Castle Meadow 0715
Norwich, Anglia Square [A] 0719
Sprowston Road, Brickmakers 0724
Old Catton, Parkland Road 0727
Old Catton, White Women Lane 0732
Frettenham, School Road 0741
Spixworth, Longe Arms, Crostwick Lane 0749
Spixworth, James Green Close 0751
Broadland High School 0810

Broadland High School - Norwich

via Spixworth, Frettenham, Old Catton & Sprowston

Monday to Friday - Schooldays only

Broadland High School 1510
Spixworth, James Green Close 1528
Spixworth, opp Longe Arms, Crostwick Lane 1530
Frettenham, School Road 1538
Old Catton, White Women Lane 1548
Old Catton, Parkland Road 1553
Sprowston Road, opp Brickmakers 1556
Norwich, Anglia Square 1603
Norwich, Castle Meadow 1607

Norwich, St Stephens Street 1610



Watton - Litcham High School

via Ashill, Necton, Little & Great Dunham

Monday to Friday - Schooldays

Watton, High Street, Crown 0747

Saham Toney, The Oval 0753

Ashill, opp Goose Green 0800

Holme Hale, adj St Andrews Close 0805

Necton, opp Minimarket 0810

Necton, opp Costa 0815

Little Dunham, adj bus shelter 0821

Great Dunham, opp village sign 0824

Litcham, High School 0830
Mileham - Litcham High School 32
Monday to Friday - Schooldays only

Litcham, High School 0830 1535
Mileham, opp Litcham Rd, Post Office 0837 1539

Litcham, High School 0845 1545



Litcham High School - Watton

via Little & Great Dunham, Necton, Ashill

Monday to Friday - Schooldays

Litcham, High School

Great Dunham, adj Village sign
Little Dunham, opp bus shelter
Necton, adj Village Hall

Necton, adj Minimarket

Holme Hale, opp St Andrews Close
Ashill, adj Goose Green

Saham Toney, The Oval

Watton, High Street, Post Office

1547
1554
1557
1603
1607
1612
1618
1624
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