Norwich to Broadland High School

53C

via Sprowston Rd, Old Catton, Frettenham & Spixworth

Monday to Friday - school days only

Norwich, St Stephens Street	0712
Norwich, Castle Meadow	0715
Norwich, Anglia Square [A]	0719
Sprowston Road, Brickmakers	0724
Old Catton, Parkland Road	0727
Old Catton, White Women Lane	0732
Frettenham, School Road	0741
Spixworth, Longe Arms, Crostwick Lane	0749
Spixworth, James Green Close	0751
Broadland High School	0810

Broadland High School - Norwich

53C

via Spixworth, Frettenham, Old Catton & Sprowston Road

Monday to Friday - Schooldays only

Broadland High School	1510
Spixworth, James Green Close	1528
Spixworth, opp Longe Arms, Crostwick Lane	1530
Frettenham, School Road	1538
Old Catton, White Women Lane	1548
Old Catton, Parkland Road	1553
Sprowston Road, opp Brickmakers	1556
Norwich, Anglia Square	1603
Norwich, Castle Meadow	1607
Norwich, St Stephens Street	1610

Watton - Litcham High School

31

via Ashill, Necton, Little & Great Dunham

Monday to Friday - Schooldays

Watton, High Street, Crown	0747
Saham Toney, The Oval	0753
Ashill, opp Goose Green	0800
Holme Hale, adj St Andrews Close	0805
Necton, opp Minimarket	0810
Necton, opp Costa	0815
Little Dunham, adj bus shelter	0821
Great Dunham, opp village sign	0824
Litcham, High School	0830

Mileham - Litcham High School

32

Monday to Friday - Schooldays only

Litcham, High School	0830	1535
Mileham, opp Litcham Rd, Post Office	0837	1539
Litcham, High School	0845	1545

Litcham High School - Watton via Little & Great Dunham, Necton, Ashill

Monday to Friday - Schooldays

Litcham, High School	1547
Great Dunham, adj Village sign	1554
Little Dunham, opp bus shelter	1557
Necton, adj Village Hall	1603
Necton, adj Minimarket	1607
Holme Hale, opp St Andrews Close	1612
Ashill, adj Goose Green	1618
Saham Toney, The Oval	1624
Watton, High Street, Post Office	1630